91100245700] 2 [#6 X 3/8 PPH - HI / LO SCREW
90 {00245100| 1 | PLASTIC COVER — HRC
E9 [00247000| 1 | PLACARD — CARDBOARD, 350 / BLACK
£6 00243300 | 3 | SCREW 4-40 X 1/4 PPH SELF TAPPING
57 |00221300| 1 | READING RACK — ASSEMBLY / BLACK - 350
86 100124300 1 [#10 EXTERNAL TOOTH LOCK WASHER
85 |00155900 174-20 X 5/8 BHSCS
4 [00093200 1/4_FLAT WASHER
3 00198900 3/8 0.0. X_t_LG. PLASTIC STEPWASHER
2 (00185100 1/4—20 X 3 3/4 CARRIAGE BOLT
1]00240501 EXTRUSION - PANEL CLUP 18 3/4 LG
0 J00151800 3/8" DOME PLUG
9 100211600 PEDESTAL TRIM PANEL
76 00179902 STRAP CLAMP — PEDESTAL — BLACK
77 100165400 | z [OUTSIDE COVED SPACER
76_|0018§2400] 2 |INSIDE COVED SPACER
75 |00183100| 1 _|NUT PLAIE — HANDRAIL
74 100177400 | 1 | SAFETY KEY ASSEMBLY
73 J00190100| 1_|5-CONDUCTOR INTERFACE CAELE (HRC ONLY)
72 00138700 1 |8-CONDUCTOR INTERFACE CABLE
71 001386001 1 | E-CONDUCTOR INTERFACE CABLE
70 100150000 1 | SAFETY SWITCH ASSEMBLY
9 [00185400| 1 | HRC RECEIVER ASSEMBLY
8 100231200 2 [CONSOLE END CAF / DOT MATRIX
7 {00237300] 1 {DOT MATRIX BOARD
6 [00242001] 1 |DOT_/ PANEL — ASSEMBLY. 350HRC
S [00242000| 1 _|DOT_/ PANEL - ASSEMBLY, 350P
4 00222400} 1 | HANDRAIL ASSEMBLY / BLACK - RH, 350
5 [00222300 | 1_| HANDRAIL ASSEMBLY / BLACK - LH, 350
2 [00234700| 1 | PEDESTAL WELDMENT / DOT_350
T N A TATERALESCRIPTON.
i i GENERAL ASSEMBLY ~ SHT. 3
T v Secres

o e R [
Toeeuces uness verc 350 BLACK
s /57 [ o e woe
55 soae RF 4/19/99' I
o9y
Py
b

[ e

o 1 rimess Cma sy b€ DT
o R ey et

e
Fo o g
: weisn |m
L5 =
el 1L Whact T8 P e s Voits 3005 PITNERS TECHROLOGY, BY5. A
SRR VIS R SR RS vl TESCRPTION TATE [ 57 oo ot 3ouk ommo CTALLON, MO 63366 l 35081503

118 pomes 1o
A2 i

- GRIGIVAL RELEASE [

T




_JBX| 16 X 2 LG. DOUBLE STICK TAPE

TREADBELT 18" X 10

UMPON ~ 7/8 DIA. X .4 HIGH
4-20 X 1 SERR. FL. WSHR HD. HEX SCREW

70 | 10 X 3/4 PPHSM_SCREW

G X 1 174 PPH HI-LOW SCREW

X_1 DRYWALL SCREW

X 172 PPA_TEK_SCREW

—20 X 2 1/2 HEX HD. TAP_BOLT

KIS

~20 NYLOK NUT

I.D. INTERNAL TOOTH STAR WASHER

—20 X 2 GR. 5 HEX HD. TAP BOLT

ORI

-32 X 1 _1/4 PPH_SCREW
16—18 AUTOMATION GR. STOVER LOCK NUT

1.D._X_7/8 0.D. FLAT WASHER

6-18 X 1 1/4 CARRWAGE BOLT

6-18 THIN LOCK NUT

[MNRRNNNENNN NN

1!

IS

X 1 SHOULDER BOLT
GUDE ~ 1 X 2 172
BUMPER — 1 172 X 2 X 1 178
FOOT_SUPPORT.
BUMPER ASSEMBLY — FLEX DECK
MOLDED_WHEEL
[STRADDLE COVER — RH_BUACK, S50HRC
STRADDLE COVER — LH BLACK, 350HRC
STRADDLE_COVER — RH_BLACK, 350P
STRADDLE_COVER — LH BLACK, 350P
REAR ROLLER COVER — RH _BLACK, 350
REAR_ROLLER COVER — LH _BLACK, 350
REAR_ROLLER ASSEMBLY

GUARD - ELECTRONICS 2 MODIFIED, 350

FRONT _ROLLER ASSEMBLY — B MAG, 350

2

I

|

FLEX DECK ASSEMBLY

ELEVATION RISER ASSEMBLY

=

FRAME WELDMENT
MATETRAL/TESCRPTION

GENERAL ASSEMBLY — SHT. 1

350 BLACK

I EE

el P i Ml I

|= CEy =
e | 350BiS01




00022600 17/4-28 X 5716 SS5CPT
60 {00003500| 1 | DOOR BUMPER 1 X 1 X 2
59 |00122500] 2 |NYLON SHOULDER WASHER
58 |00159600] 1 | 3/8 PLASTIC CABLE CLAMP |
57 [00125300] 1 | CLANP_RING
56 100150800] 4 1§B X 3/8 PPH TEK SCREW
55 [00013500 10-32 X _3/8 PPHIF_SCREW
54 [00125500 571618 NYLOK NUT
53 | 00125600 5/16—18 X 2 3/4 CARRIAGE BOLT
52 [00183800] 6 |SPRING NUT (J10 SCREW)
5100173401 MOTOR_COVER
50 [00164800] 1_[COTIER PIN 3/32 X 172
49 [00183700] 1 | CLEVIS PIN 3/8 X 2 1/8
48 [00116700 COTTER PIN_1/18 X 1 5/18
47 (00183600 1 JCLEVIS PIN 3/8 X 1 374
46 [00161100] 1 | BASE — POWER LINE ASSEMBLY
45 ]00124400 | 1| WIRE ASSY._POWER SWICH/CIRCUI_BREAKER _|
44 |00008200] 1 | STRAN RELIEF_BUSHING
43 [00018000 POWER_CORD
42 [00017200] 1 |15 AMP _CIRCUN BREAKER
41 [70211200 ROCKER ON/OFF_SWITCH
40 [00243202 CIRCUTT_BOARD SPEED SENSOR, 350
39 | 00244200 MOTOR_CONTROL BOARD—_S580/0C1
38 |00183200] 1_[INCLINE CAPACITOR
37 [00186800 INCUNE_MOTOR —
36 {00127500] 1_[POLY V=BELT
35 [00226700| 1 | MOTOR DRVE PULLEY
34 [00209500] 1| MOTOR MOUNT WELDMENT |
33 [00245600 ORIVE_MOTOR_ASSEMBLY/ MAGNATEK, 350 |
mee M| PART MO an. MATERAL/DESCRIPTION
| _s=aiem ™ GENERAL ASSEMBLY ~ SHT. 2
R W e [ -
Az pues e 350 BLACK —
- i W | asam] ] I - Mon]
T — o~
= ]




